
Southern Tuscan Trail

Classic Dordogne

Classic Provence

Siena & the Palio

Tuscan Gardens

Unknown Basilicata

Tuscan Trail

Discovering Worldwide Days

Ephesus & the Dodecanese

Western Crete

Mallorca: Mountains & Sea

Sintra & the Portuguese Coast

Way to Assisi

Assisi Christmas

Sicily: From the Centre to the Sea

Camino de Santiago

Alto Teruel

Amalfi Coast

Gargano Peninsula

Unknown Umbria

Footloose Prices

Freewheeling Prices

*On this trip the longer route is 7 days     • ~ On this trip the shorter route is 6 days     • DFS = Double room for single traveller     • $ = US$

Holiday costs are based on the rates at which ATG Oxford has bought forward currency to stabilise the cost of trips in the event of fluctuations in exchange rates during 2016.

*On this trip the longer route is 7 days     • DFS = Double room for single traveller supplement     • $ = US$

Classic Alsace

Across the Alps

Hungary: the Danube Bend

Cortina & the Dolomites

Southern Lakes

Siena, Chianti & Florence

Paths to Urbino

Unknown Tuscany

Paths to Barolo

Escorted Prices
*DFS

*Double room for single traveller supplement

Days

Medieval Traveller

Tuscan Legacy

Pieve a Castello: As You Like It

*DFSPieve Days

£2,195   $3,185

£2,195   $3,185

£2,195   $3,185

£3,450   $5,005

£2,295   $3,330

$450

$450

$450

$450

$450

£308

£308

£308

£308

£308

8

8

8

8

8

Unknown Catalunya

Vintage Ways to Porto

Land of Piero della Francesca

Padula & Northern Calabria

Flowers of the Gargano

Flowers of the Cévennes

Flowers of the Brenta Dolomites

Flowers of Umbria

Lake Garda & the Brenta Dolomites

Best of Eastern Sicily

The Aeolian Isles

Unknown Sardinia

Secret Venice (November)

Best of Western Sicily

Secret Venice (March)

£3,795   $5,505

£3,265   $4,735

£2,955   $4,285

£3,185   $4,620

£3,095   $4,490

£2,695   $3,910

£2,950   $4,280

£2,695   $3,910

£2,295   $3,330

£2,395   $3,475

£2,995   $4,345

£2,225   $3,230

£2,575   $3,735

£2,235   $3,245

£2,895   $4,200

£2,535   $3,680

£2,395   $3,475

£4,195   $6,085

$675

$895

$625

$390

$750

$255

$470

$390

$225

$145

$610

$145

$305

$205

$500

$450

$325

$1,335

£462

£616

£428

£266

£516

£175

£322

£266

£154

£98

£420

£98

£210

£140

£343

£308

£224

£927
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5

5

8

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

8

8

8

8

8
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Discovering Europe Days

The Hills of Southwest India

Srinagar & Ladakh

Bhutan

Sri Lanka

*DFSDiscovering Worldwide Days

£4,895   $7,100

£4,995   $7,245

£3,995   $5,795

£4,195   $6,085

$1,965

$1,140

$495

$1,755

£1,352

£784

£340

£1,209

14

15

11

14

Oman

Chile

China: The Western Silk Road £6,995   $10,145

£5,195   $7,535

£9,985   $14,480

$1,475

$1,620

$2,855

£1,014

£1,116

£1,960

14

13

16

*DFS

*DFS

Across the Cévennes

8

8

8
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8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8
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8

8

8

8

15

8

8

8

11

£3,150   $4,570

£3,115   $4,520

£2,495   $3,620

£1,370   $1,990

£2,565   $3,725

£2,740   $3,975

£3,095   $4,490

£2,375   $3,445

£2,495   $3,620

£2,535   $3,680

£2,995   $4,345

£2,895   $4,200

£2,890   $4,195

£2,895   $4,200

£1,995   $2,895

£2,495   $3,620

£3,295   $4,780

£2,345   $3,405

£2,260   $3,280

£5,445   $7,900

£2,155   $3,125

£3,195   $4,635

£2,970   $4,310

£2,990   $4,340

$480

$460

$275

$165

$360

$285

$550

$305

$235

$285

$470

$440

$430

$480

$280

$255

$975

$265

$205

$655

$145

$995

$715

$250

£329

£315

£189

£112

£245

£196

£378

£210

£161

£196

£322

£301

£294

£329

£190

£175

£672

£182

£140

£450

£98

£686

£490

£170

Original Continuous Journeys

Ancient Volcanic Landscapes

Approach to Rome

*Tuscany & Siena

Siena to Florence

The Scottish Borders

Classic Alsace

Classic Dordogne

Lot & Dordogne Valley

Lozère & the Tarn Gorge

Hills of Girona

Sintra & the Portuguese Coast

~Riviera & Portofino

Cinque Terre

Montefeltro & Urbino

Tuscan Hills

Hungary: the Danube Bend

Alto Teruel

*Provence: Vaucluse & the Lubéron

£895

£1,185

*£940

£995

$1,300

$1,720

$1,365

$1,445

£1,085

£1,035

£1,075

£895

£895

£895

£995

£1,195

£1,070

£930

£985

£795

£860

*£1,235

$1,575

$1,505

$1,560

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,445

$1,735

$1,555

$1,350

$1,430

$1,155

$1,250

$1,795

8-day Standard DFS

£1,204

£1,240

$1,750

$1,805

£1,259

£1,292

£1,105

£1,063

£1,289

£1,608

£1,343

£1,133

£1,601

$1,830

$1,875

$1,605

$1,545

$1,875

$2,335

$1,955

$1,645

$2,330

Southern Tuscany

Unknown Tuscany & Orvieto

Roman Roads to Orvieto

Southern Lakes

Umbria & Assisi

Sicily: From the Centre to the Sea

Amalfi Coast

Gargano Peninsula

Unknown Umbria & Spoleto

£925

£860

£750

£845

£985

£1,035

£1,135

£965

£930

$1,345

$1,250

$1,090

$1,230

$1,430

$1,505

$1,650

$1,405

$1,350

£1,142

£1,042

£911

£1,041

£1,132

£1,140

£1,429

£1,014

$1,660

$1,515

$1,325

$1,515

$1,645

$1,660

$2,080

$1,475

£1,295 $1,880

£928

£972

£1,063

$1,350

$1,415

$1,545

£1,237

£1,014

$1,800

$1,475

£1,549 $2,250

*£1,250

£1,485

$1,815

$2,155

£1,295

£1,450

£1,175

£1,395

£1,245

£1,315

£1,980

£1,370

£1,075

*£1,495

$1,880

$2,105

$1,705

$2,025

$1,810

$1,910

$2,875

$1,990

$1,560

$2,170

8-day Superior DFS

£1,760

£1,891

$2,560

$2,745

£1,610

£1,870

£1,427

£1,787

£1,805

£2,659

£1,902

£1,327

£2,035

$2,340

$2,715

$2,075

$2,595

$2,625

$3,860

$2,765

$1,930

$2,955

£995

£955

£795

£890

£1,445

£1,065

£1,565

£1,100

$1,445

$1,385

$1,155

$1,295

$2,100

$1,545

$2,275

$1,595

£1,233

£1,165

£963

£1,093

£1,781

£1,170

£2,160

£1,317

$1,795

$1,690

$1,400

$1,590

$2,590

$1,700

$3,140

$1,910

£1,567 $2,280

£620 $900

£655

£620

£615

£485

£525

~£860

£610

£870

$955

$900

$895

$705

$765

$1,250

$885

$1,265

5-day Standard DFS

£788 $1,145

£788

£727

£593

£1,155

£762

£1,102

$1,145

$1,060

$865

$1,680

$1,110

$1,605

£550

£490

£430

£490

£695

£495

$800

$715

$625

$715

$1,010

$720

£658

£578

£522

£578

£891

£539

$960

$845

$760

$845

$1,295

$785

£759 $1,110

£617 $900

£785 $1,140

£735

£895

£660

£760

~£1,300

£755

£1,030

$1,070

$1,000

$960

$1,105

$1,885

$1,095

$1,495

5-day Superior DFS

£1,081 $1,575

£951

£1,099

£852

£1,760

£1,035

£1,374

$1,385

$1,600

$1,240

$2,555

$1,505

$1,995

£575

£555

£455

£755

£900

£585

$835

$805

$665

$1,095

$1,305

$850

£675

£659

£547

£999

£1,220

£697

$980

$960

$800

$1,450

$1,770

$1,015

£952 $1,385

£1,105 $1,610

Classic Alsace

Classic Dordogne

Lot & Dordogne Valley

*Provence: Vaucluse & the Lubéron

Montefeltro & Urbino

Unknown Tuscany & Orvieto

Roman Roads to Orvieto

Umbria & Assisi

Siena to Florence

Southern Tuscany

*Tuscany & Siena

£1,155

£1,195

£1,015

*£1,355

£1,050

£980

£870

£1,105

£1,115

£1,045

*£1,060

$1,675

$1,735

$1,475

$1,965

$1,525

$1,425

$1,265

$1,605

$1,620

$1,520

$1,540

8-day Standard DFS

£1,412

£1,232

£1,721

£1,253

£1,038

£1,252

£1,324

$2,050

$1,790

$2,500

$1,820

$1,510

$1,820

$1,925

£1,379 $2,000

£1,367

£1,262

£1,162

$1,990

$1,835

$1,690

£1,570

£1,295

*£1,615

£1,195

£1,075

£915

£1,565

*£1,370

$2,280

$1,880

$2,345

$1,735

$1,560

$1,330

$2,275

$1,990

8-day Superior DFS

£1,990

£1,554

£2,155

£1,454

£1,090

£1,901

£1,886

$2,890

$2,260

$3,130

$2,115

$1,585

$2,765

$2,740

£1,285 $1,865

£700

£695

£950

£570

£570

£700

$1,015

$1,010

$1,380

$830

$830

$1,015

5-day Standard DFS

£807

£1,182

£658

£872

$1,175

$1,720

$960

$1,270

£868 $1,260

£662 $965

£975

£1,110

£635

£835

£865

$1,415

$1,615

$925

$1,215

$1,255

5-day Superior DFS

£1,179

£1,458

£1,079

£1,161

$1,715

$2,120

$1,570

$1,690

£739 $1,080

£815 $1,185 £1,031 $1,500£1,415 $2,055 £1,730 $2,515

£1,115 $1,620 £1,353 $1,970 £630 $915 £742 $1,080 £655 $955 £759 $1,110

£1,605 $2,330 £2,011 $2,920

£510 $745 £606 $890 £535 $780 £631 $925


