Footloose Prices

	8-day S	tandard	D	FS	8-day S	uperior	D	FS	5-day S	tandard	D	FS	5-day S	uperior	D	FS
The Scottish Borders	£1,085	\$1,575	£1,295	\$1,880					£655	\$955	£759	\$1,110			/	
Classic Alsace	£1,035	\$1,505	£1,259	\$1,830	£1,295	\$1,880	£1,610	\$2,340	£620	\$900	£788	\$1,145	£735	\$1,070	£951	\$1,385
Classic Dordogne	£1,075	\$1,560	£1,292	\$1,875	£1,450	\$2,105	£1,870	\$2,715	£615	\$895	£727	\$1,060	£895	\$1,000	£1,099	\$1,600
Lot & Dordogne Valley	£895	\$1,300	£1,105	\$1,605	£1,175	\$1,705	£1,427	\$2,075						/		
Lozère & the Tarn Gorge	£895	\$1,300	£1,063	\$1,545	£1,395	\$2,025	£1,787	\$2,595	£485	\$705	£593	\$865	£660	\$960	£852	\$1,240
*Provence: Vaucluse & the Lubéron	*£1,235	\$1,795	£1,601	\$2,330	*£1,495	\$2,170	£2,035	\$2,955	£870	\$1,265	£1,102	\$1,605	£1,030	\$1,495	£1,374	\$1,995
Hungary: the Danube Bend	£795	\$1,155	£928	\$1,350										/		
Alto Teruel	£860	\$1,250	£972	\$1,415			/									
Hills of Girona	£895	\$1,300	£1,063	\$1,545	£1,245	\$1,810	£1,567	\$2,280	£525	\$765	£617	\$900	£760	\$1,105	£952	\$1,385
Sintra & the Portuguese Coast	£995	\$1,445	£1,289	\$1,875	£1,315	\$1,910	£1,805	\$2,625								
~Riviera & Portofino	£1,195	\$1,735	£1,608	\$2,335	£1,980	\$2,875	£2,659	\$3,860	~£860	\$1,250	£1,155	\$1,680	~£1,300	\$1,885	£1,760	\$2,555
Cinque Terre	£1,070	\$1,555	£1,343	\$1,955	£1,370	\$1,990	£1,902	\$2,765	£610	\$885	£762	\$1,110	£755	\$1,095	£1,035	\$1,505
Montefeltro & Urbino	£930	\$1,350	£1,133	\$1,645	£1,075	\$1,560	£1,327	\$1,930								
Tuscan Hills	£985	\$1,430	£1,237	\$1,800												
Ancient Volcanic Landscapes	£895	\$1,300	£1,014	\$1,475			/									
Approach to Rome	£1,185	\$1,720	£1,549	\$2,250			/									
*Tuscany & Siena	*£940	\$1,365	£1,204	\$1,750	*£1,250	\$1,815	£1,760	\$2,560	£620	\$900	£788	\$1,145	£785	\$1,140	£1,081	\$1,575
Siena to Florence	£995	\$1,445	£1,240	\$1,805	£1,485	\$2,155	£1,891	\$2,745								
Southern Tuscany	£925	\$1,345	£1,142	\$1,660	£995	\$1,445	£1,233	\$1,795	£550	\$800	£658	\$960	£575	\$835	£675	\$980
Unknown Tuscany & Orvieto	£860	\$1,250	£1,042	\$1,515	£955	\$1,385	£1,165	\$1,690	£490	\$715	£578	\$845	£555	\$805	£659	\$960
Roman Roads to Orvieto	£750	\$1,090	£911	\$1,325	£795	\$1,155	£963	\$1,400	£430	\$625	£522	\$760	£455	\$665	£547	\$800
Southern Lakes	£845	\$1,230	£1,041	\$1,515	£890	\$1,295	£1,093	\$1,590								
Umbria & Assisi	£985	\$1,430	£1,132	\$1,645	£1,445	\$2,100	£1,781	\$2,590	£490	\$715	£578	\$845	£755	\$1,095	£999	\$1,450
Unknown Umbria & Spoleto	£930	\$1,350	£1,014	\$1,475	£1,100	\$1,595	£1,317	\$1,910	£495	\$720	£539	\$785	£585	\$850	£697	\$1,015
Amalfi Coast	£1,135	\$1,650	£1,429	\$2,080	£1,565	\$2,275	£2,160	\$3,140	£695	\$1,010	£891	\$1,295	£900	\$1,305	£1,220	\$1,770
Gargano Peninsula	£965	\$1,405	£1,105	\$1,610												
Sicily: From the Centre to the Sea	£1,035	\$1,505	£1,140	\$1,660	£1,065	\$1,545	£1,170	\$1,700								

*On this trip the longer route is 7 days • ~ On this trip the shorter route is 6 days • DFS = Double room for single traveller • \$ = US\$ Holiday costs are based on the rates at which ATG Oxford has bought forward currency to stabilise the cost of trips in the event of fluctuations in exchange rates during 2016.

Freewheeling Prices

	8-day St	tandard	DI	FS	8-day S	uperior	DI	s	5-day S	tandard	D	FS	5-day S	uperior	D	FS
Classic Alsace	£1,155	\$1,675	£1,379	\$2,000	£1,415	\$2,055	£1,730	\$2,515	£700	\$1,015	£868	\$1,260	£815	\$1,185	£1,031	\$1,500
Classic Dordogne	£1,195	\$1,735	£1,412	\$2,050	£1,570	\$2,280	£1,990	\$2,890	£695	\$1,010	£807	\$1,175	£975	\$1,415	£1,179	\$1,715
Lot & Dordogne Valley	£1,015	\$1,475	£1,232	\$1,790	£1,295	\$1,880	£1,554	\$2,260								
*Provence: Vaucluse & the Lubéron	*£1,355	\$1,965	£1,721	\$2,500	*£1,615	\$2,345	£2,155	\$3,130	£950	\$1,380	£1,182	\$1,720	£1,110	\$1,615	£1,458	\$2,120
Montefeltro & Urbino	£1,050	\$1,525	£1,253	\$1,820	£1,195	\$1,735	£1,454	\$2,115	\nearrow							
*Tuscany & Siena	*£1,060	\$1,540	£1,324	\$1,925	*£1,370	\$1,990	£1,886	\$2,740	£700	\$1,015	£872	\$1,270	£865	\$1,255	£1,161	\$1,690
Siena to Florence	£1,115	\$1,620	£1,367	\$1,990	£1,605	\$2,330	£2,011	\$2,920								
Southern Tuscany	£1,045	\$1,520	£1,262	\$1,835	£1,115	\$1,620	£1,353	\$1,970	£630	\$915	£742	\$1,080	£655	\$955	£759	\$1,110
Unknown Tuscany & Orvieto	£980	\$1,425	£1,162	\$1,690	£1,075	\$1,560	£1,285	\$1,865	£570	\$830	£662	\$965	£635	\$925	£739	\$1,080
Roman Roads to Orvieto	£870	\$1,265	£1,038	\$1,510	£915	\$1,330	£1,090	\$1,585	£510	\$745	£606	\$890	£535	\$780	£631	\$925
Umbria & Assisi	£1,105	\$1,605	£1,252	\$1,820	£1,565	\$2,275	£1,901	\$2,765	£570	\$830	£658	\$960	£835	\$1,215	£1,079	\$1,570

Escorted Prices

Original Continuous Journeys	Days			*D	FS	Pieve	Days			*D	DFS
Classic Alsace	8	£3,150	\$4,570	£329	\$480	Medieval Traveller	8	£2,195	\$3,185	£308	
Classic Dordogne	8	£3,115	\$4,520	£315	\$460	Tuscan Legacy	8	£2,195	\$3,185	£308	
Across the Cévennes	8	£2,495	\$3,620	£189	\$275	Pieve a Castello: As You Like It	8	£2,195	\$3,185	£308	
Across the Alps	5	£1,370	\$1,990	£112	\$165	Siena & the Palio	8	£3,450	\$5,005	£308	
Hungary: the Danube Bend	8	£2,565	\$3,725	£245	\$360	Tuscan Gardens	8	£2,295	\$3,330	£308	
Cortina & the Dolomites	8	£2,740	\$3,975	£196	\$285						
Paths to Barolo	8	£3,095	\$4,490	£378	\$550	Discovering Europe	Days			*D	DFS
Paths to Urbino	8	£2,375	\$3,445	£210	\$305	Classic Provence	8	£3,795	\$5,505	£462	
Unknown Tuscany	8	£2,495	\$3,620	£161	\$235	Secret Venice (March)	5	£3,265	\$4,735	£616	
Southern Lakes	8	£2,535	\$3,680	£196	\$285	Secret Venice (November)	5	£2,955	\$4,285	£428	
Siena, Chianti & Florence	8	£2,995	\$4,345	£322	\$470	Best of Western Sicily	8	£3,185	\$4,620	£266	
Tuscan Trail	8	£2,895	\$4,200	£301	\$440	Best of Eastern Sicily	7	£3,095	\$4,490	£516	
Southern Tuscan Trail	8	£2,890	\$4,195	£294	\$430	The Aeolian Isles	8	£2,695	\$3,910	£175	
Way to Assisi	8	£2,895	\$4,200	£329	\$480	Unknown Sardinia	8	£2,950	\$4,280	£322	
Assisi Christmas	6	£1,995	\$2,895	£190	\$280	Land of Piero della Francesca	8	£2,695	\$3,910	£266	
Unknown Umbria	8	£2,495	\$3,620	£175	\$255	Padula & Northern Calabria	8	£2,295	\$3,330	£154	
Amalfi Coast	8	£3,295	\$4,780	£672	\$975	Unknown Basilicata	8	£2,395	\$3,475	£98	9
Gargano Peninsula	8	£2,345	\$3,405	£182	\$265	Lake Garda & the Brenta Dolomites	8	£2,995	\$4,345	£420	
Sicily: From the Centre to the Sea	8	£2,260	\$3,280	£140	\$205	Flowers of the Brenta Dolomites	7	£2,225	\$3,230	£98	
Camino de Santiago	15	£5,445	\$7,900	£450	\$655	Flowers of Umbria	8	£2,575	\$3,735	£210	
Alto Teruel	8	£2,155	\$3,125	£98	\$145	Flowers of the Gargano	8	£2,235	\$3,245	£140	
Mallorca: Mountains & Sea	8	£3,195	\$4,635	£686	\$995	Flowers of the Cévennes	8	£2,895	\$4,200	£343	
Sintra & the Portuguese Coast	8	£2,970	\$4,310	£490	\$715	Vintage Ways to Porto	8	£2,535	\$3,680	£308	
Western Crete	11	£2,990	\$4,340	£170	\$250	Unknown Catalunya	8	£2,395	\$3,475	£224	
						Ephesus & the Dodecanese	10	£4,195	\$6,085	£927	\$

Discovering Worldwide	Days			*D	FS
The Hills of Southwest India	14	£4,895	\$7,100	£1,352	\$1,965
Srinagar & Ladakh	15	£4,995	\$7,245	£784	\$1,140
Bhutan	11	£3,995	\$5,795	£340	\$495
Sri Lanka	14	£4,195	\$6,085	£1,209	\$1,755

China: The Western Silk Road	14	£6,995	\$10,145	£1,014	\$1,475			
Oman	13	£5,195	\$7,535	£1,116	\$1,620			
Chile	16	£9,985	\$14,480	£1,960	\$2,855			
	*Do	Oouble room for single traveller supplement						

Days

Discovering Worldwide

*DFS